32 33
Product Description
· Integrated die-casting of lamp body, tempered glass with smooth surface,
     providing comprehensive protection for optical and electronic components
     not affected by the environment;
· IP66 waterproof and dustproof structure sealing design
· IK09 anti-collision performance
· Vibration level: 3G

80
70
70
80
70
70
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
R.3271A.10.0075.0XX.XX.02 75
R.3271A.10.0100.0XX.XX.02 100
Model CCT
(K)
LED QTY(pcs)
-120lm/w

-140lm/w
LED QTY(pcs)
-150lm/w
CRI
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
Weight
(kg)
R.3271C.10.0075.0XX.XX.02 75
R.3271C.10.0100.0XX.XX.02 100
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

80
70
70
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
R.3272A.10.0125.0XX.XX.02 125
Model CCT
(K)
LED QTY(pcs)
-120lm/w
Power
(W)
LED QTY(pcs)
-130lm/w
LED QTY(pcs)
-140lm/w
LED QTY(pcs)
-150lm/w
CRI Weight
(kg)
R.3272A.10.0150.0XX.XX.02 150
R.3272A.10.0180.0XX.XX.02 180
R.3272A.10.0200.0XX.XX.02 200
R.3272C.10.0075.0XX.XX.02
Model
2700
3000

5.4
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
Weight
(kg)
R.3272C.10.0100.0XX.XX.02 100
R.3272C.10.0125.0XX.XX.02 125
R.3272C.10.0150.0XX.XX.02 150
R.3272C.10.0180.0XX.XX.02 180
R.3272C.10.0200.0XX.XX.02 200
Remark： .0XX.  for light distribution Type2/Type3/Type4/FN/PX .XX.  for CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K,example light distribution Type2、CCT 3000K" " ," " ,
              "R.3272A.10.0200.0T2.W3.02".then full name is
Remark： .0XX.  for light distribution Type2/Type3/Type4/FN/PX .XX.  for CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K,example light distribution Type2、CCT 3000K" " ," " ,
              "R.3272C.10.0200.0T2.W3.02".then full name is

9.1
9.1
9.1
Model LED QTY(pcs)
-120lm/w
Power
(W)
LED QTY(pcs)
-130lm/w
LED QTY(pcs)
-140lm/w
LED QTY(pcs)
-150lm/w
CRI Weight
(kg)
R.3273A.10.0225.0XX.XX.02 225
R.3273A.10.0250.0XX.XX.02 250
Model LED QTY(pcs)
-120lm/w
Power
(W)

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.1
Weight
(kg)
R.3273C.10.0200.0XX.XX.02 200
R.3273C.10.0225.0XX.XX.02 225
R.3273C.10.0250.0XX.XX.02 250
R.3273C.10.0275.0XX.XX.02 275
R.3273A.10.0275.0XX.XX.02 275
R.3273A.10.0300.0XX.XX.02 300
R.3273A.10.0320.0XX.XX.02 320
R.3273C.10.0300.0XX.XX.02 300
R.3273C.10.0320.0XX.XX.02 320
Remark： .0XX.  for light distribution Type2/Type3/Type4/FN/PX .XX.  for CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K,example light distribution Type2、CCT 3000K" " ," " ,
              "R.3273A.10.0320.0T2.W3.02".then full name is
Remark： .0XX.  for light distribution Type2/Type3/Type4/FN/PX .XX.  for CCT 2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K,example light distribution Type2、CCT 3000K" " ," " ,
              "R.3273C.10.0320.0T2.W3.02".then full name is